The 22th IARM Congress in Serbia (Belgrade) on September, 2022

AboutBelgrade in Serbia

Prof. Petar Bulat

University of Belgrade Faculty of
Medicine & Serbian Institute of

Occupational Health, Belgrade,
Serbia About Belgrade in Serbia About Belgrade in Serbia

Postponed from September 2021 to September 2022 (on-site held) unofficially decided
on April 7, 2021



プレゼンター
プレゼンテーションのノート
The next Congress will be held in Belgrade, Serbia on September 9th to 11th, 2021. The Congress President is Prof. Petar Bulat, University of Belgrade Faculty of Medicine & Serbian Institute of Occupational Health.

We look forward to the next Congress. 
Corona Pandemic is also expected to settle down in September next year. 

Goodbye everyone, wishing to see you again in Belgrade next September.



B Congress of International Association of Rural Health and Medicine (IARM): 1961 — 2020

| No| Year | County | Gty | President |

O 00 N O U B W N R

[EEN
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

1961
1964
1966
1969
1972
1975
1978
1981
1984
1987
1991
1994
1997
2000
2003
2006
2009
2012
2015
2018
2020

France
Germany
Czechoslovakia
Japan
Bulgaria
U.K.
USA
France
New Zealand
Hungary
China
Sweden
USA
Hungary
Thailand
Italy
Colombia
India
Italy
Japan

Hungary

Tours
Bad Kreuznach
Bratislawa
Usuda (Saku)
Verna
Cambridge
Salt Lake City
Avignon
Christchurch
Pécs
Beijing
Stockholm
lowa City
Pécs
Ayutthaya
Lodi
Cartagena
Goa
Lodi
Tokyo
Pécs

J. Vache
G. Preuschen
P. Macuch
T. Wakatsuki
Karaijev
C.K. Elliott
L.W. Knapp
J. Dubrisay
J. Stoke
J. Tényi
Zhang Zikuan
S. Hoglund
L.W. Knapp
J. Tényi
Mukda Trishnananda
C. Colosio
J.R. Guzman
Ashok Patil
C. Colosio
S. Shintani
Istvan Szilard


プレゼンター
プレゼンテーションのノート
This table describes the history of Congress from 1961 to 2020.

Red color displays Congresses held in Hungary, three times (in 1987, 2000, and this year), and blue one in Japan, twice (in 1969 and 2018). 

Almost other Congresses had been held in European countries.


	スライド番号 1
	スライド番号 2

