

## The 22th IARM Congress in Serbia (Belgrade) on September, 2022



Prof. Petar Bulat

University of Belgrade Faculty of Medicine & Serbian Institute of Occupational Health, Belgrade, Serbia



About Belgrade in Serbia



About Belgrade in Serbia



About Belgrade in Serbia



About Belgrade in Serbia

Postponed from September 2021 to September 2022 (on-site held) unofficially decided on April 7, 2021



## ■ Congress of International Association of Rural Health and Medicine (IARM): 1961 – 2020

No.	Year	Country	City	President
1	1961	France	Tours	J. Vache
2	1964	Germany	Bad Kreuznach	G. Preuschen
3	1966	Czechoslovakia	Bratislawa	P. Macúch
4	1969	Japan	Usuda (Saku)	T. Wakatsuki
5	1972	Bulgaria	Verna	Karaijev
6	1975	U.K.	Cambridge	C.K. Elliott
7	1978	USA	Salt Lake City	L.W. Knapp
8	1981	France	Avignon	J. Dubrisay
9	1984	New Zealand	Christchurch	J. Stoke
10	1987	Hungary	Pécs	J. Tényi
11	1991	China	Beijing	Zhang Zikuan
12	1994	Sweden	Stockholm	S. Hoglund
13	1997	USA	Iowa City	L.W. Knapp
14	2000	Hungary	Pécs	J. Tényi
15	2003	Thailand	Ayutthaya	Mukda Trishnananda
16	2006	Italy	Lodi	C. Colosio
17	2009	Colombia	Cartagena	J.R. Guzman
18	2012	India	Goa	Ashok Patil
19	2015	Italy	Lodi	C. Colosio
20	2018	Japan	Tokyo	S. Shintani
21	2020	Hungary	Pécs	Istvan Szilard